dded Communicati
P.O. Box 1957 L
Telephone: +61-
ons Systems Pty Ltd  ABN 55 095 055 575.
aunceston TAS, Australia 7250
3-6331-6843  Fax: +61-3-6331-1243

• Sensitivity    VHF: -106 dBm for 1ppm BER
     UHF: -100 dBm for 1ppm BER
Transmitter
• Output Power   1mW ERP, 10mW ERP, 100mW ERP
• Spurious Emissions   -70 dB
Approvals
• Australian Standards   AS 4268.2
• European Standards   EN 300-220-1, ETS 300-683
Physical
• Enclosure    Extruded aluminium
• Dimensions    85mm (L) x 65mm (W) x 25mm (H) (Excludes antenna)
• Mounting    Adhesive Velcro. Optional TS35 DIN mounting bracket
• Antenna    SMA interface connector.
RMX232-xxx Radio Options
• RMX232-151.275 Australia  151.300MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-151.300 Australia  151.300MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-151.600 Australia  151.300MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-173.225 New Zealand 173.225MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-173.250 New Zealand 173.225MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-433.920 AUS & NZ 433.920MHz @ 10mW with SMA
• RMX232-433.920P Australia  433.920MHz @ 25mW with SMA
• RMX232-433.920P South Africa 433.920MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-434.650NB Narrow Band 434.650MHz @ 10mW with SMA
• RMX232-918.525 Australia  918.525MHz @ 3mW with SMA
Optional Accessories
• Plug pack – 9V 300mA. Australia only
• SMA mounted helical antenna
• UHF: SMA mounted 1/4 wave whip antenna

RMX232 Radio Modem
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
The RMX232 Radio Modem is available in a number of operating frequencies to suit specific countries.  Other
frequencies are available if required but may be dependant on local regulations for the country of use.
The RMX232 is available as either a kit, or as a stand alone radio modem. The stand alone radio modem does
not include any accessories and does not include an antenna.  A number of antenna options are available;
please contact your supplier for further information.
RMX232 Kit Contents
• 1 x RMX232 Stand Alone Radio Modem
• 1 x RMX232 Quick Start Guide
• 1 x Power Adapter. 9VDC 300mA.
• 1 x RS232 Cable – 1.8m
• 1 x Null modem adapter (male-to-male)
• 4 x Rubber feet and 1 strip adhesive backed velcro
• 1 x Helical Antenna with SMA mount.
Available RMX232 Models
• RMX232-151.275 Australia  151.300MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-151.300 Australia  151.300MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-151.600 Australia  151.300MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-173.225 New Zealand 173.225MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-173.250 New Zealand 173.225MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-433.920 AUS & NZ 433.920MHz @ 10mW with SMA
• RMX232-433.920P Australia  433.920MHz @ 25mW with SMA
• RMX232-433.920P South Africa 433.920MHz @ 100mW with SMA
• RMX232-434.650NB Narrow Band 434.650MHz @ 10mW with SMA
• RMX232-918.525 Australia  918.525MHz @ 3mW with SMA
Options for the RMX232
Antennas
• VHF – Wire wound helical mounted on an SMA
• VHF – ½ wave dipole, end-fed ground independent with 2m low loss coax + SMA